
I.D.:	63018273

Patchcord,	LC/PC-ST/PC,	Duplex,	multi-mode,	OM3,	LSZH,	10	m

Data
publicarii

12.11.21 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.138,50	RON	-	1.138,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	multimode	de	fibră	optică	OM3	ST/LC	50/125	5	m	LSZH	Duplex	OM3:	Cablu	de	fibră
multimodală	50/125	proiectat	pentru	a	transporta	10	Gigabit	Ethernet	până	la	300	m
Compatibil	cu	aplicaţiile	de	fibră	multimodală	Lăţime	de	bandă	mare	pentru	a	suporta
distanţe	mai	lungi	Soluţie	eficientă	din	punct	de	vedere	al	costurilor	Ideal	pentru	utilizarea	în
aplicaţii	Gigabit	Ethernet	Caracteristici	Fibră	multimodală	50/125	Conectori:	ST	(UPC)	/	LC
(UPC)	Diametru:	2	mm	Tip	teatrală:	LSZH	Tip	cablu:	Duplex	Lungime:	5	m	Culoare:	apă
Conţinutul	pachetului	Cablu	multimode	de	fibră	optică	OM3	ST/LC	50/125	5	m


